



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	80034001000	SHIFTING FORK 03		0.00
4	80034014050	SPECIAL SCREW RETAINING SPRING		1.00
5	80034005000	SHIFTING SHAFT CPL. 03		1.00
8	80034008000	SLIDING PLATE 03		1.00
9	80034009000	SPRING GUIDE 03		1.00
12	80034012000	SHIFTING DRUM 03		1.00
13	80034013000	TENSIONING SPRING 03		1.00
14	80034014000	RETAINING SPRING 03		1.00
15	80034015000	POSITIONING STAR 03		1.00
16	80034015150	WASHER POS. STAR 6,4X24X1,2		1.00
18	50334018100	SHIFTING ROLLER 6X8X5,2		0.00
19	80034019000	SHIFT RAIL MAIN SHAFT 03		1.00
20	80034020000	SHIFT RAIL COUNTERSHAFT 03		1.00
23	80034023000	SPRING FOR LOCKING LEVER 03		1.00
24	80034024000	LOCKING LEVER CPL. 03		1.00

25	80034024050	SPECIAL SCREW M 6X25		1.00
26	0015060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8	FC	1.00
27	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	1.00
28	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		1.00
31	80034031000	SHIFTING LEVER CPL. 03		1.00
32	54634032100	SHIFTING LEVER SPRING 250		1.00
33	54634131000	STEP PLATE FOR SHIFT LEVER 250		1.00
34	54634031050	BOLT 6X25 FOR SHIFT LEVER		1.00
40	0625068060	deep groove ball bearing 6806		1.00
42	0760122270	SHAFT SEAL RING 12 X 22 X 7 B		1.00
45	80034012050	CIRCLIP SW30X1,5		1.00
47	0481030220	TENSION PIN DIN1481 3X22	ONLY FOR 125 SX	1.00
52	80034052000	SLEEVE FOR LOCKING LEVER 03		1.00